



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

808762

Invoice Date: 10/05/16

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

HARTMAN OIL CO, INC
 6031 10TH ST
 GREAT BEND KS 67530
 USA
 6202772511

ROSE 5-1

86220

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0453	Cement Pump Charge 4001' - 5000'	1.000	2,800.0000	45.000	1,540.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	40.000	7.1500	45.000	157.30
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	1,832.0000	45.000	1,007.60
CC5862	ThixoBlend III	145.000	26.0000	45.000	2,073.50
CC6077	Kolseal	725.000	0.5000	45.000	199.38
CC5831	Lite-Weight Blend VII (60:40:8)	450.000	17.5000	45.000	4,331.25
CC6075	Celloflake	113.000	3.0000	45.000	186.45
CC6125	Mud Flush, Viscous	500.000	1.0000	45.000	275.00
CP8485	5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU	1.000	585.0000	45.000	321.75
CP8254	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly	1.000	400.0000	45.000	220.00
CP8554	5 1/2" Centralizer	8.000	81.0000	45.000	356.40
CP8629	5 1/2" Basket	1.000	385.0000	45.000	211.75
CP8801	5 1/2" DV Tool	1.000	5,970.0000	45.000	3,283.50

Subtotal 25,752.50

Discounted Amount 11,588.63

SubTotal After Discount 14,163.87

**NEW WELL
 DRILLED**

Amount Due 27,523.43 If paid after 11/04/16

Tax: 974.01

Total: 15,137.89

[Handwritten Signature]
 10-10-16



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

6787
6682
Invoice # 800762

TICKET NUMBER 51596
LOCATION Oakley Ks
FOREMAN Jerry V
Walt D

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-2-16	3613	Rose 5-1	1	16S	35W	Wich. Va
CUSTOMER <u>Hartman Oil</u>			Pence W to Ch. n to Curve W to curve W into			
MAILING ADDRESS <u>6031 10th Street</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY <u>Great Bend</u>			STATE <u>Ks</u>	ZIP CODE <u>67530</u>		
			731	Miles S		
			479	Cory D		
			772 7129	Keith C		

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4725 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 20#
CASING DEPTH 4719 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DV @ 2364
SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8/12.5 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.89 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 351
DISPLACEMENT 103/52 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig up on Southwind #2, run float equipment centralizer on 2, 5, 9, 12, 16, 19, 20, 54, basket on 58 1/2 & DV tool on top of 58 @ 2364 running to bottom pump ball thru Circ Vic & 34 pump 5 bbl H₂O, mud flush, 5 bbl H₂O mix 145 sks Thixoball shut down release plug clear pump & lines & displace with 50 bbl H₂O and 5.3 bbl mud final lift 1100# plug based @ 1700# released back & float held open tool 1100# & circ shrs. Pump 20 sks in W.H., 30 sks in R.H., mixed 400 sks 6% Kupper 8 1/2 Gal, 1 1/4# Flu Seal, release Plug & clear lines, Displace 5.3 1/2 BBL H₂O @ 700#, Landed Plug & shut Tool @ 2000# release Pressure Tool held, Cement did Circ Thank You
20 sks mouse hole 30 sks Ret back
Walt & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2800.00	2800.00
CE0002	40	MILEAGE	7.15	286.00
CE0710	26.17	ton mileage delivery	1.75	1,832.00
CC5862	145 sks	Thixoblend III	26.00	3770.00
CC6077	725 #	Kolseal	50	36250
CC5831	450-SKS	Liteblend III	17.50	7,875.00
CC6075	113 #	Flu Seal	3.00	339.00
CC6125	500 gal	mud flush	1.00	500.00
CP8485			7585.00	585.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 AFIL float shoe	400.00	400.00
CP8254	1	5 1/2 latch down assy	81.00	648.00
CP8554	8	5 1/2 centralizers	385.00	385.00
CP8629	1	5 1/2 basket		
CP8801				
CP8801	1	5 1/2 DV TOOL	5970.00	5970.00
			546.00	25,752.50
			-45%	11,585.63
			subtotal	14,163.28
			SALES TAX	974.07
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	15137.89

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION KA A TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.